
AMENDMENT TO SEARCH CONTRACT 

NO. 1213-008 

WITH Pima County 

Issued to: Pima County 
3950 S Country Club RD, Suite 300 
Tucson, AZ 85714 

Issued by: SEARCH Group, Incorporated 
dba SEARCH, The National Consortium for Justice Information and 
Statistics 

Amendment No.: 

7311 Greenhaven Drive, Suite 270 
Sacramento, California 95831 

Effective Date of Amendment: 

2 

06/30/2014 

The purpose of this Amendment is to make the following changes to the Consulting Agreement 
due to: 

Delays with project initiation and scheduling conflicts 

List the changes: 
A The term of the agreement referenced in Section 1 of the contract will be extended from 

6/30/14 to 10/31/14. 

All other terms and conditions of SEARCH Contract No. 1213-008 shall remain in full force and effect. 

SEARCH Group, Incorporated, dba 
SEARCH, The National Consortium for 
Justice Information and Statistics 

By:--t+---~~-'----~--
Scott M. Came, Executive Director 
SEARCH 

ATTEST: 

Clerk, Board of Supervisors 
Pima County, Arizona 

Pima County 

Pima County Representative 
Pima County, Arizona 

~omey 
Pima County, Arizona 

SEARCH! Pima County I Contract No.1213-008 I Amendment No. 02 Page 1 of 1 


